


Reference OutdoorKing Link

Number Number Description OEM Number
1 A451581 Cutter assembly - 6 blade A451581
1 A10665 Cutter assembly - 10 blade (Not illustrated) A10665
2 N/A Outer drum - bushed A451530
3 A454109 Ratchet box- bushed A454109
4 N/A Drum shaft dirt sleeve A591699
5 020204-426 14” Bottom Blade 5 Holes A391435
6 A453448 Drum bearing housing- LH A453448
7 A454133 Pawl holder A454133
8 A333024 Pawl Drum Drive A333024
9 N/A Drum shatft collar A333120
10 A3111119 Drum bush A3111119
11 A1129017 Drum bearing A1129017
12 110525-728 Woodruff key- No.6 A02051
13 N/A Spacer ring A453464
14 A451426 Cutter bearing housing- LH A451426
15 A453456 Drum bearing housing- RH A453456
16 A451450 Cutter bearing housing- RH A451450
17 A453261 Pivot bolt A453261
18 A454379 Sole plate A454379
19 020204-427 17" Bottom blade A391700HT
20 A455929 Front roller adj. bracket assembly A455929
21 A454301 Front roller shaft assembly A454301
22 N/A Front roller tube A454299
23 A454694 Hand nut A454694
24 A3521020 Hand nut plug A3521020
25 A454707 Spring A454707
26 A454723 Circlip A454723
27 A454678 Front roller adj. screw assembly A454678
28 A1128382 Cutter bearing A1128382
29 030804-1859 Cutter bearing shield A451477
30 A451653 Bearing seal- RH A451653
31 A456593 Clamp Bolt A456593
32 A02031 Washer- 5/16" shakeproof A02031
33 030804-1833 Roller end A455865
34 A454715 Retaining washer A454715
35 A02030 Washer- 5/16" x 5/8" x 18g.flat A02030
36 N/A Bolt- 5/16" x 1" unf.HT. Al1212769
37 A2071924 Screw- 5/16" x 1/2" Csk.M/T A2071924
38 N/A Setscrew- 1/4" x 1/2" unf.HT. A02077
39 A02044 Washer- 1/4" shakeproof A02044
40 A02209 Washer- 1/4" x 5/8" x 18g.flat A02209
41 A02220 Nyloc nut- 3/8" unf. A02220
42 A02060 Nut- 3/8" unf.hex A02060
43 A02034 Washer- 3/8" shakeproof A02034
44 A2063261 Screw- 1/4" x 1-1/4" cheese head M/T A2063261
45 A456606 Cutter bearing adj.screw A456606
46 N/A Washer- Special A07804
47 A02045 Nyloc nut- 1/4" unf. A02045



http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=6796
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=1294
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=7519
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=927
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=1285
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=3633
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=1292
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=1278
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=6585
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=112_358_883&products_id=5228
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=930
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=6586
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=931
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=6391
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=6587
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=1280
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=6588
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=3634
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=6589
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=6590
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=6591
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=6877
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=6592
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=6593
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=928
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=6594
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=929
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=6595
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=3077
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=6596
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=6597
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=6598
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=6599
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=6600
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=102_138_242&products_id=5249
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_16_71_80&products_id=5784
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=102_138_242&products_id=5246
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=6601
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=6602
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=6603

Reference OutdoorKing Link

Number Number Description OEM Number
48 A02082 Setscrew-5/16" x 3/4” unc A02082
49 A02004 Nut- 5/16" unc.hex. A02004
50 A351102 Thread cutter- 1/4" x 3/4" unc.hex. A351102
51 A2321182 Nut- 5/16" unf.hex A2321182
52 A3182102 Setscrew- 5/16" x 5/8" unf.HT A3182102



http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_999&products_id=5923
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=6604
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=6605
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=6606
http://www.outdoorking.com/index.php?main_page=product_info&cPath=1_17_346_348_394&products_id=6607

	outdoorking.com
	Rich text editor, pages_html_text

	Rear Roller parts numbers.pdf
	outdoorking.com
	Rich text editor, pages_html_text


	ADPA801.tmp
	Sheet1




